
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

©30,355 BB 

Name of Company 

Environmental Turf Technology Ltd 

t/We 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 1JS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 December 2014 

Signed PBs je Date 30 December 2014 

Heath Clark Limited 
For Official Use 79 Saltergate 

Chesterfield Insolvency Section | Post Room 

$40 1uS 

> 
=z 
2 

Ref 0051/AR/PGW/MC Z | | | | | | | | | | | 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow a *A3YLCUF?" 

= 07/01/2015 #129 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Environmental Turf Technology Ltd 

on the 30 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

Ubelieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ricuaen “Thomas Lave@sncs 

Signed Vr nnn ai 

Dated Zoli2 Jaen ry 



Environmental Turf Technology Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 December 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 
Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Employee Loan 
Surpius cfd 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature: | eee 

9,23011____ 9,230 14 
eS LEE! 

Uncertain 

Nil 

Date So} 2jaoy 



Environmental Turf Technology Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 December 2014 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} Nit 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentlal creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL 

NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets avaliable for floating charge holders RIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
National Westminister 69,051 00 

69,054 00 
Estimated deficrency/surplus of assets after floating charges a (69,051 09) 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nii 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

SURPLUS B/D 9,230 11 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 69 051 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 131,574 68 

200,625 68 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (191,305 §7) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (191,395 57) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Sharehoiders 100 00 
400 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 191,495 87 

soneued AL st. Date 0/12. I ZOty 



JO JaguIeYD 
"Wed JouaAsaId 
‘esoID yoOld 

b 
eouaIMe] 

USNS 
SW 

LOTH 

os 
0 

os 
0 

ASE 
SVT 

SIYseoURT 
‘aquEDaIOW] 

Wed 
JOUaASAID 

‘ASO}D YONA 